
Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with A  
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with A and 
above

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM11 Structure and function of invertebrates 0 0 11 10 4 0 0 0 25 25 21 84
Major (T) ZZOM12 Comparative Anatomy of Chordates 0 1 6 9 7 2 0 0 25 25 16 64
Major (T) ZZOM13 Environmental Biology 0 1 8 11 2 2 1 0 25 24 20 80
Major (T) ZZOM14 Biochemistry 0 1 6 14 2 0 2 0 25 23 21 84
Major (P) ZZOL11 Practical - I 13 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 100
Major (P) ZZOL12 Practical - II 18 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM21 Cell and Molecular Biology 0 4 4 10 3 0 2 0 23 21 18 78.3
Major (T) ZZOM22 Developmental Biology 0 0 3 15 1 0 4 0 23 19 18 78.3
Major (T) ZZOM23 Genetics 0 2 5 13 2 0 1 0 23 22 20 87
Major (T) ZZOM24 Evolution 0 3 9 10 1 0 0 0 23 23 22 95.7
Major (P) ZZOL21 Practical 0 III 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Major (P) ZZOL22 Practical 0 IV 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Field Visit ZZOT21 Field Work 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM31 Comparative Animal Physiology 0 12 7 4 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Major (T) ZZOM32 Animal Biotechnology 0 0 6 13 0 0 4 0 23 19 19 82.6
Major (T) ZZOM33 Research Methodology 0 3 8 12 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Major (T) ZZOM34 Microbiology 0 1 5 13 1 0 3 0 23 20 19 82.6
Major (P) ZZOL31 Practical 0 V 12 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Major (P) ZZOL32 Practical 0 VI 20 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM41 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 0 5 13 4 0 0 1 0 23 22 22 95.7
Major (T) ZZOM42 Immunology 0 0 3 16 3 0 1 0 23 22 19 82.6
Major (T) ZZOM43 Entomology 0 0 5 16 2 0 0 0 23 23 21 91.3
Elective ZZOM44 Aquaculture 0 1 15 7 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Major (P) ZZOL41 Practical - VII 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Major (P) ZZOL42 Practical - VIII 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
Project ZZOP41 Project 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 100
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Sem

Major 
(P/T)/ Allied 
(P/T)/ NME/ 
SEC/Electiv

e

Sub Code : Name of Course

Total 
Student

s 
appeare

d

Total 
Student

s 
passed

No.of 
Student
s with A  
and 
above

Percentag
e of 
Students 
with A 
and 
above

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM11 Structure and function of invertebrates 0 0 8 20 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (T) ZZOM12 Comparative Anatomy of Chordates 1 4 16 7 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (T) ZZOM13 Environmental Biology 0 10 14 4 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (T) ZZOM14 Biochemistry 0 4 14 10 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (P) ZZOL11 Practical - I 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (P) ZZOL12 Practical - II 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM21 Cell and Molecular Biology 0 1 8 6 10 1 2 0 28 26 15 53.6
Major (T) ZZOM22 Developmental Biology 0 0 5 17 1 0 5 0 28 23 22 78.6
Major (T) ZZOM23 Genetics 0 4 4 11 4 0 5 0 28 23 19 67.9
Major (T) ZZOM24 Evolution 0 0 1 16 7 0 4 0 28 24 17 60.7
Major (P) ZZOL21 Practical - III 26 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (P) ZZOL22 Practical - IV 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Field Visit ZZOT21 Field Work 26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM31 Comparative Animal Physiology 0 2 8 11 4 1 2 0 28 26 21 75
Major (T) ZZOM32 Animal Biotechnology 0 0 9 11 5 0 3 0 28 25 20 71.4
Major (T) ZZOM33 Research Methodology 0 0 8 14 5 1 0 0 28 28 22 78.6
Major (T) ZZOM34 Microbiology 0 0 10 13 3 0 2 0 28 26 23 82.1
Major (P) ZZOL31 Practical - V 15 6 3 2 2 0 0 0 28 28 26 92.9
Major (P) ZZOL32 Practical - VI 26 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) ZZOM41 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 0 5 5 13 1 0 4 0 28 24 23 82.1
Major (T) ZZOM42 Immunology 1 6 12 6 2 0 1 0 28 27 25 89.3
Major (T) ZZOM43 Entomology 0 2 10 8 2 0 6 0 28 22 20 71.4
Elective ZZOE41 Aquaculture 0 0 9 13 4 1 1 0 28 27 22 78.6
Major (P) ZZOL41 Practical - VII 24 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Major (P) ZZOL42 Practical - VIII 20 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
Project ZZOP41 Project 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with A  
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with A and 
above

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM11 Biochemistry 0 0 6 12 0 0 1 0 19 18 18 94.7
Major (T) PZOM12 Cell and Molecular Biology 0 7 11 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM13 Developmental Biology 0 2 11 6 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM14 Endocrinology 0 2 5 10 1 1 0 0 19 19 17 89.5
Major (P) PZOL11 Practical - I 11 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL12 Practical - II 10 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZPM21 Microbiology 0 4 8 7 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM22 Environmental Biology & Biodiversity 0 2 7 9 1 0 0 0 19 19 18 94.7
Major (T) PZOM23 Evolution 0 6 12 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM24 Entomology 0 4 9 6 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL21 Practical - III 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL22 Practical - IV 7 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Field Work PZOT21 Field Work 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM31 Animal Physiology 0 4 12 3 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM32 Biotechnology 0 1 6 9 3 0 0 0 19 19 16 84.2
Major (T) PZOM33 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 0 0 16 2 1 0 0 0 19 19 18 94.7
Major (T) PZOM34 Research Methodology 0 4 10 5 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL31 Practical - V 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL32 Practical - VI 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM41 Immunology 0 1 1 4 5 1 7 0 19 12 6 31.6
Major (T) PZOM42 Genetics 0 2 2 4 0 0 11 0 19 8 8 42.1
Major (T) PZOM43 Aquaculture 0 0 0 10 7 2 0 0 19 19 10 52.6
Elective PZOE41 Sericulture 0 0 1 10 3 5 0 19 14 11 57.9
Major (P) PZOL41 Practical - VII 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL42 Practical - VIII 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Project PZOP41 Project 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with A  
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with A and 
above

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM11 Biochemistry 0 3 5 8 3 0 0 2 19 19 16 84.2
Major (T) PZOM12 Cell and Molecular Biology 0 0 4 6 6 0 3 2 19 16 10 52.6
Major (T) PZOM13 Developmental Biology 0 0 2 8 7 0 3 1 20 16 10 50
Major (T) PZOM14 Endocrinology 0 5 8 6 0 1 0 1 20 20 19 95
Major (P) PZOL11 Practical - I 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 2 20 20 20 100
Major (P) PZOL12 Practical - II 14 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 20 20 20 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM21 Microbiology 11 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM22 Environmental Biology & Biodiversity 6 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM23 Evolution 12 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM24 Entomology 8 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL21 Practical - III 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL22 Practical - IV 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Field Work PZOT21 Field Work 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM31 Animal Physiology 2 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM32 Biotechnology 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM33 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 3 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM34 Research Methodology 2 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL31 Practical - V 14 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL32 Practical - VI 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100

II

III

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA

N
o.

 o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2019-2020
Sem - II

PZOM21

PZOM22

PZOM23

PZOM24

PZOL21

PZOL22

PZOT21
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

PZOM21 PZOM22 PZOM23 PZOM24 PZOL21 PZOL22 PZOT21

19 19 19 19 19 19 19

N
o.

of
 S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 A

  a
n

d
 

ab
ov

e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2019-2020 Sem - II

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA

N
o.

 o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2019-2020
Sem - III

PZOM31

PZOM32

PZOM33

PZOM34

PZOL31

PZOL32

0

2
4
6

8
10

12
14
16

18
20

PZOM31 PZOM32 PZOM33 PZOM34 PZOL31 PZOL32

19 19 19 19 19 19

N
o.

of
 S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 A

  a
n

d
 

ab
ov

e
Attainment of Course Outcome 2019-2020 Sem - III



O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM41 Immunology 2 5 11 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM42 Genetics 0 9 8 2 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (T) PZOM43 Aquaculture 0 4 13 2 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Elective PZOE41 Sericulture 1 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL41 Practical - VII 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Major (P) PZOL42 Practical - VIII 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
Project PZOP41 Project 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with A  
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with A and 
above

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM11 Biochemistry 0 0 3 6 0 0 7 0 16 9 9 56.3
Major (T) PZOM12 Cell and Molecular Biology 0 0 0 5 4 1 6 0 16 10 5 31.3
Major (T) PZOM13 Developmental Biology 0 0 5 7 3 0 1 0 16 15 12 75
Major (T) PZOM14 Endocrinology 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 16 16 11 68.8
Major (P) PZOL11 Practical - I 8 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Major (P) PZOL12 Practical - II 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM21 Microbiology 0 0 2 7 5 1 1 0 16 15 9 56.3
Major (T) PZOM22 Environmental Biology & Biodiversity 0 0 0 5 6 1 4 0 16 12 5 31.3
Major (T) PZOM23 Evolution 0 0 0 9 3 0 4 0 16 12 9 56.3
Major (T) PZOM24 Entomology 0 0 4 4 3 0 5 0 16 11 8 50
Major (P) PZOL21 Practical - III 6 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Major (P) PZOL22 Practical - IV 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Field Work PZOT21 Field Work 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100

O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM31 Animal Physiology 0 0 4 9 2 0 1 0 16 15 13 81.3
Major (T) PZOM32 Biotechnology 0 3 5 2 3 0 3 0 16 13 10 62.5
Major (T) PZOM33 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 0 4 3 7 0 0 2 0 16 14 14 87.5
Major (T) PZOM34 Research Methodology 0 1 8 6 1 0 0 0 16 16 15 93.8
Major (P) PZOL31 Practical - V 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Major (P) PZOL32 Practical - VI 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
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O+ O A+ A B+ B RA AA
Major (T) PZOM41 Immunology 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Major (T) PZOM42 Genetics 2 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Major (T) PZOM43 Aquaculture 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Elective PZOE41 Sericulture 0 6 8 1 1 0 0 0 16 16 15 93.8
Major (P) PZOL41 Practical - VII 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Major (P) PZOL42 Practical - VIII 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
Project PZOP41 Project 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 100
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